Prismatic Powders UMB 1326/Metallic
Actual color swatch provided
Color on drawing may vary slightly
Powder Coating Color Selection
Via MontebelloVia Montebello
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
DATE
AS IS
AS CORRECTED
REVISE & RESUBMIT
APPROVED
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE:
POST [ITEM #FL-0310]:  3" diameter. 10'-0" fluted
     aluminum, .125" wall, with welded bolt plate
ANCHOR BOLT [ITEM #J-BOLT]:   3/8-16 x 8"
     galvanized j-bolt, (2) nuts, (2) flat washers for leveling
CORINTHIAN BASE [ITEM #BS-03C-SOLID]:  24" high,
     7.5" footprint
ACORN FINIAL [ITEM #FN-0103]:  6.75" high, 4.5" wide
STOP SIGN FRAME [item #SF-SS02]:  frame to fit
     24" stop sign, 1.5" center mounting bar, standard
     DOT hole locations
STOP SIGN [ITEM #R1-1-24]:  MUTCD standard, high
     intensity prismatic, vinyl sheeted back
STREET BLADE [ITEM #HI-46]:  high intensity prismatic
     24" x 6" x .080", .75" rad., no holes
SMALL WING BRACKET [WB-LS08]
3" ROUND FLUTED POST
SPECIFICATIONS:
TYPE:  Stop Sign with "Via Montebello"
UNIT I.D.:  2
BULLETIN 79 DWG I.D.:  B
POWDER COAT COLOR:  Soft Rubbed Bronze, UMB
     1326/Metallic
STOP SIGN:  High Intensity Prismatic Sheeting, .080"
     aluminum, vinyl back
HARDWARE:  18-8 Stainless Steel, 5/16-18 bolts, nuts,
     flat washers, lock washers, set screws.
ANCHOR-BOLTS:  3/8-16 x 8" galvanized j-bolt,
     (2) nuts, (2) flat washers for leveling
FRAME:  extruded aluminum
POST:  extruded aluminum, 3" O.D.,
     .125" wall thickness fluted
ACORN FINIAL:  cast aluminum
CORINTHIAN BASE:  cast aluminum
3.00
R.334(12X)
R.015 TYP.
3
0
°(1
2
X
)
3.51
Concrete
(4) J-Bolts & Bolt Plate each unit
Acorn Finial
24" x 6" high intensity
prismatic street blade
with wing bracket
August 27, 2014
(5) units required as above
DWG #2
40"
80"
3" x 10'-0" round fluted sign post
with welded, integral bolt-plate
24" x 24" high intensity prismatic
stop sign with frame
Slide-Over Base